
141

360 NE Gateway Drive | Grimes, IA 50111

Adjacent to Hy-Vee’s Flagship grocery store
 Located in the Hope District (a 250-acre mixed
use development) anchored by Hy-Vee Multiplex
Sports Complex (50-acre synthetic turf multi-sport
complex)
Quick access to HWY 141 (40,000 VPD)
425,000 visitors projected to the sports complex in
2025

0.65 Acres

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.

jll.com/des-moines

Meredith Hedstrom
Vice President
meredith.hedstrom@jll.com
+1 515 419 2963

Contact broker for 
additonal information

Aaron Hyde
Senior Vice President
aaron.hyde@jll.com
+1 515 953 8834

Nick Anderson
Associate
nicholas.anderson@jll.com
+1 515 729 6015

Property Overview
Availability: 0.65 AC 
Type: ground lease or BTS
Lease rate: contact broker for pricing

Lease or BTS

SITE



0.65 AC
141

*For marketing purposes only.

Site plan

0.65 Acres



Population

Daytime Population

Households

Avg Household Income

1-mile 
7,912

6,559

3,123

$134,824 

3-miles 
31,989

26,561

11,905

$149,199 

5-miles
76,878

76,992

29,021

$152,982

360 NE Gateway Drive | Grimes, IA 50111

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas,
Inc., a licensed real estate

broker in 48 states.

jll.com/des-moines

Meredith Hedstrom
Vice President
meredith.hedstrom@jll.com
+1 515 419 2963

Contact broker for 
additonal information

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions,
assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage
suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. © 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.

Aaron Hyde
Senior Vice President
aaron.hyde@jll.com
+1 515 953 8834

Nick Anderson
Associate
nicholas.anderson@jll.com
+1 515 729 6015

Radius of the Property
Demographics

SITE


