



Property Overview

Availability: 0.65 AC

Type: ground lease or BTS

Lease rate: contact broker for pricing

0.65 Acres

- Adjacent to Hy-Vee's Flagship grocery store
- Located in the Hope District (a 250-acre mixed use development) anchored by Hy-Vee Multiplex Sports Complex (50-acre synthetic turf multi-sport complex)
- Quick access to HWY 141 (40,000 VPD)
- 425,000 visitors projected to the sports complex in
 2025

Contact broker for additional information

jll.com/des-moines

Aaron Hyde

Senior Vice President aaron.hyde@jll.com +1 515 953 8834

Meredith Hedstrom

Vice President meredith.hedstrom@jll.com +1 515 419 2963

Nick Anderson

Associate nicholas.anderson@jll.com +1 515 729 6015



Site plan

*For marketing purposes only.





360 NE Gateway Drive | Grimes, IA 50111



Demographics	Radius of the Property		
	1-mile	3-miles	5-miles
Population	7,912	31,989	76,878
Daytime Population	6,559	26,561	76,992
Households	3,123	11,905	29,021
Avg Household Income	\$134,824	\$149,199	\$152,982

Contact broker for additonal information

jll.com/des-moines

Aaron Hyde

Senior Vice President aaron.hyde@jll.com +1 515 953 8834 **Meredith Hedstrom**

Vice President meredith.hedstrom@jll.com +1 515 419 2963 **Nick Anderson**

Associate nicholas.anderson@jll.com +1 515 729 6015 Jones Lang LaSalle Americas Inc., a licensed real estates broker in 48 states